Id
203
129
162
163
164
141
142
143
115
165
144
166
137
114
167
197
190
168
125
169
128
145
146
147
117
208
148
187
149
150
151
123
170
152
200
124
193
171
153
172
127
126
173
199
118
192
194
188
130
120
154

Namn

Ahlgren Ella
Ahlgren Maja
Ahlstedt Louise
Allard Alice

Allard Julia
Andersson Ella
Andersson Malte
Andersson Oskar
Bakos Matheo
Bergquist Signe
Bjersand-Hellstrém Johan
Bohman Elin
Brenning Adrian
Brenning Katarina
Call Gustav
Edward Beatrice
Engelkes Axel
Eriksson Felix
Eriksson Josefin
Eriksson Vincent
Fischer Johannes
Franzén Kajsa
Franzén Malte
Franzén Tova
Fredriksson Emma
Glantz Linnea
Glantz Ludvig
Hafren Frida
Hallin Filip
Hamberg Marta
Hardy Milia
Hedstrom Alexius
Helin Svea

Helin Tage
Hellman Johanna
Holmgren Tilda
Hakansson Wilma
Hogdin Sara
Hoglund Lukas
Isenstam Tilda
Jansson Simon
Jonsgarden Lukas
Jagare Saga
Kamkar Annahita
Karlsson Caisa
Komorowska Natalia
Komorowski Viktor
Kaver Valter
Larsson Alfred
Larsson Lars
Leijon Gabriel

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2011
2012
2010
2010
2008
2007
2007
2003
2010
2009
2005
2009
2012
2009
2009
2011
2012
2010
2009
2007
2007
2004
2007
2001
2008
2007
2006
2010
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2004
2009
2007
2008
2010
2008
2008
2010
2011
2009
2012
2009
2006

Upsala Simsallskap
Licens  Klubb Anmadlda grenar
AE3011 UPSALAS 2,4,12,18,23,25,29,31,35
ADO0612 UPSALAS 2,4,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,33,35
AH1810 UPSALAS 2,4,6,8,12,14,18
AL9610 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,21,23,31,35
A02408 UPSALAS 2,6,8,10,14,18,19,23,25,29,33,35
AA6207 UPSALAS 2,8,21,25,29,33
AC7507 UPSALAS 3,9,11,17,20,26,34
AG6503 UPSALAS 3,5,20,24
AA1910 UPSALAS 3,5,7,15,17,20,22,26,30,32
AF5409 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,21,23,29,33,35
AQ5305 UPSALAS 1,5,13,17,20,26,32,36
AD9609 UPSALAS 4,8,12,14,18,23,25,31,35
AB7712 UPSALAS 20,24,30,32,36
Al6609 UPSALA S 2,4,6,12,14,18,21,23,29,31
AE9109 UPSALAS 3,13,17,20,22,32,36
AO01611 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,33
AC5112 UPSALAS 3,15,22
AB6710 UPSALAS 3,5,7,11,13,15,17,20,22,24,30,32,36
AF4409 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,23,35
AP1107 UPSALAS 3,5,7,11,13,15,17,20,22,24,26,30,32,36
AA1907 UPSALAS 1,3,11,17,20,24,28
AC7204 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,21
AA3707 UPSALAS 5,15,20,24,30,32,36
AK9601 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,16,18,25,33,35
BD5808 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,21,23
AW3607 UPSALA S 2,14,21,31
AJ9906 UPSALAS 3,7,11,15,22,24,26,30,32,36
AV9210 UPSALAS 14,18,31,35
AD6106 UPSALAS 1,7,9,11,13,17,20,26,28,32,36
AL2407 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,33
BI0O408 UPSALAS 2,8,10,18,19,23,25,31,35
AX8709 UPSALAS 3,5,13,17,20,24,30,32
AH2010 UPSALAS 2,8,12,18,21,23,31,35
AB2907 UPSALAS 1,11,17,20,26,32,36
AZ2608 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,23,31
AX6009 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,35
AT8809 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,18
AS1607 UPSALAS 12,14,18,21,23,25,31,35
AKO904 UPSALAS 3,7,9,11,17,20,24,28,32,36
AC9809 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,29,31,35
AMO507 UPSALAS 1,15,20,24,30,32
AP1708 UPSALAS 1,5,7,13,15,22,24,30,36
AF0410 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,31,33
AO5408 UPSALAS 2,8,16,25,33,35
AZ2808 UPSALAS 2,4,6,12,14,18,23,25,29,35
AV6810 UPSALAS 2,4,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,31,33,35
Al2911 UPSALAS 5,13,15,20,24,30,32,36
AL7109 UPSALAS 3,5,9,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
AC2512 UPSALAS 20,22,24,30,32,36
AC0509 UPSALAS 3,5,13,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
AL8706 UPSALAS 3,7,13,17,20,24,30,32,36
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Id Namn

174 Lindell Sixten
201 Lindel6f Edvin
202 Ljunghall Siri
175
155
185
156
176
139
157
177
131
132
122
178
179
180
121
136
191
198
140
207
204
158
181
138
159
116
160
205
196
182
183
133
134
206
161
135
186
184
195
119
189

Loklint Kasper
Loklint Rasmus
Lund Elsie
Lundqvist Ebba
Lundqvist Inez
Malinen Alva
Marhold Alva
Melin Olivia
Metzendorf Linnea Saga
Muribi Hilda
Myncke Elliot
Myrelid Alvi
Nordlund Hugo
Pelling Trautenberger Lava
Pave Anna

Pave Elin

Riddar Grim
Rénnholm Seved
Sandmark Maximilian
Schén Martin
Schénberg Ida
Svensson Ida
Safsten Marta
Saaf Signe
Séderberg Mikael
Séderholm Arvid
Soderstrom Nike
Thorngren lIris
Timse Vilgot
Tornquist Emelie
Tornquist Rasmus
Vidholm Vera
Vogt Arvid

Vogt August
Wahlberg Adam
Wabhlstrom Viktor
Wallstrém Ester
Widmark Nelly
Widmark Selma
Zindrou Dany
Aborg Greta

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2008
2009
2008
2011
2005
2010
2007
2009
2010
2007
2009
2012
2011
2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2010
2007
2012
2003
2009
2006
2006
2010
2003
2009
2007
2008
2010
2008
2011
2010
2012
2010
2006
2011
2009
2008
2011
2009
2010

Licens
AH8308
AW5309
BB9808
AC8111
AD2105
AH2210
AA1807
AD2209
AV6010
AL5407
AR2809
AC2012
AM2211
AK8110
AH7608
AH2508
AG3608
AP8208
AH2410
A01710
AM2707
AC3112
AJ9703
AP5809
AU7806
BD4806
AL9810
AA9303
AL7509
AG2607
BI6608
AK9710
AU0608
AB2911
AQ4810
AC3312
AK9110
Al7306
Al2511
AR3209
AP0408
AB7811
AU5309
AQ5010

Klubb

UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S

Anmailda grenar
1,5,7,13,17,20,24,32,34
3,5,11,13,17,20,22,26,30,32,36
2,4,6,12,14,18,21,23,25,31,35
1,5,7,13,15,17,20,22,24,30,32,36
3,5,7,13,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
6,12,14,18,23,25,31,33,35
2,4,8,10,18,19,23,29,31,35
2,6,8,12,14,18,21,25,29,33
2,6,8,12,14,18
2,6,10,12,18,21,23,31,33
2,4,6,12,14,21,23,31,33
2,4,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,35
2,6,12,18,23,31,35
3,5,13,17,20,24,30,32,36
2,6,8,12,18,21,23,31,35
3,5,13,17,20,24,30,32
2,8,10,18,23,27,31,35
2,4,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,29,31,35
2,6,12,14,18,21,23,31
3,5
3,5,13,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
3,5,30,32
3,5,13,17,20,22,26,32,36
2,4,8,12,14,18,21,23,29,31
2,8,10,18,21,27,29
2,6,12,18,21,23,31,35
2,4,12,14,18,21,23,31,35
3,5,7,11,15,17,20,22,26,32,34,36
3,5,13,15,17,20,24,30,32,36
2,8,14,18,21,25,29,35
2,6,12,14,18,21,23,29,33,35
20,22,24,30,32,36
2,6,12,14,18,21,23,27,29,35
3,5,7,11,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
2,4,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,33,35
3,5,7,13,17,20,22,24,30,32,36
3,5,7,13,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
3,7,11,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
3,5,11,15,17,20,22,26,30,32,36
6,8,10,18,23,31,35
2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,31,35
2,6,12,18,21,23,31,35
3,5,13,17,20,24,30,32
2,4,12,14,18,31,35
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